Basic Salary Provident Fund 25200.00  25200.00  1800.00 

House Rent Allowance Professional Tax 6300.00  6300.00  200.00 

Leave Travel Allowance  1260.00  1260.00 

Sales Incentive  1712.00  1712.00 

Special Allowance  3240.00  3240.00 

Net Pay in words : 

Gross DeductionGross Earning

35712.00 Net Amount : 

Thirty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Twelve Only

37712.00  37712.00  2000.00 

For Naiknavare Housing Development Pvt.Ltd.